BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

Plaza Cantidad

BOGOTA 30.675
MEDELLIN 7.785
CALI 8.235
BARRANQUILLA 4.550
BUCARAMANGA 2.637
CARTAGENA 2.101
MANIZALES 665
PEREIRA 1.246
TOTAL 57.894

Millones ($)
480.727,69
107.065,51
76.539,47
70.584,80
46.154,16
21.885,57

9.089,68
13.143,35

825.190,23
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